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blockName clusterName districtName pincode

BHADAIYAN KANHAYEEPU SULTANPUR 228159
KURWAR BELA PASCHII SULTANPUR 227805
MAHOLI URDAULI SITAPUR 261141
BABHANI BABHANI SONBHADRA 231208
RAMPURMA MARAUCHA SITAPUR 261204
CHOLAPUR SULTANIPUR VARANASI 221101
LAHARPUR LACHHAN NA SITAPUR 261135
ARAJILINES SUIECHAK  VARANASI 221302
MIYAGAN]) MUJAFFERPU UNNAO 209870

NAGAR NIGZ SIKRAUL VARANASI 221002
BARAGAON VELAWAN  VARANASI 221204
MYORPUR KULDOMARI SONBHADRA 231225

PISAWAN  GURSUNDA SITAPUR 261151
N.K.KHAIRAE NAGAR KSHETSITAPUR 261001
BAGARMAU GONDARI UNNAO 209868

N.K.KHAIRAE NAGAR KSHETSITAPUR 261131
DUBEYPUR KATAVAN SULTANPUR 228001
NAGAR NIG/KOTAWALI  VARANASI 221001
SULTANPUR NAGAR PALIK SULTANPUR = 228001
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schoolCategory schoolName stateName

SMT. SHUKH PALI D Uttar Pradesh
PS NAROTTAMPUR Uttar Pradesh
Primary BAL BHARTIYA MALC Uttar Pradesh
Primary with Up COMPOSITE SCHOC Uttar Pradesh

Primary
Primary

Primary with Up UPS SIRKUNDA CON Uttar Pradesh
Primary PS KOIELO Uttar Pradesh
Primary MADARSA KHAIRUL Uttar Pradesh

Upper Primary o UPS GANJARI Uttar Pradesh
Upper Primary o P.M.MUJAFFERPUR Uttar Pradesh
Primary with Up TULSI NIKETAN COl Uttar Pradesh
Primary PS KHATAURA Uttar Pradesh
Primary with Up COMPOSITE SCHOC Uttar Pradesh
P.S. BHITHORA Uttar Pradesh
BRIGHT CERCLE SCt Uttar Pradesh
Primary P.S.BARI DADIYA  Uttar Pradesh
Pr. with Up.Pr. s MADRSA ALLAMA | Uttar Pradesh
Primary PS BHATTHI JARAUL Uttar Pradesh
Primary with Up GOLDEN GLORY PU Uttar Pradesh
PS RAJKIYA LALDIGC Uttar Pradesh

Primary
Primary

Primary

udiseCode
9490410104
9491604401
9241103905
9700702604
9241614002
9670604001
9240810470
9670512701
9260600802
9670910103
9670202401
9700807303
9241506901
9242101317
9260205201
9242100305
9490908701
9670909102
9492300502

villageName
SEMARIPURL
PURE PAVAR
URDAULI
BABHANI
SIRKUNDA
KOIELO

GANJARI
MUJAFFER PI
SIKARAUL--1
KHATAURA
RANHOR
BHITHORA
WARD 1
BARI DADIYA
WARD 20
BHATTI JARA
KOTAWALI
Ward No 6
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